
Women's Olympic Qualification Tournaments
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Cumulative Statistics
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MEX - Mexico
After 3 matches

Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC DR
TP

2 DELGADO SOTO Ana 3 2/5 40 2/5 1 2 2 1 1:11:28

3 AGUIRRE GALLEGOS Iztel 3 9/24 38 5/6 0/1 3/14 0/1 1/2 9 18 3 2:14:59

5 NAVARRO BRISENO Tania 3 4/9 44 0/3 4/6 2 1 1:01:30

7 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Brenda 3 1/4 25 1/4 1 2 1 26:51

11 YEDRA YEDRA Violeta 3 2/6 33 1/2 1/4 3 9 3 2:06:33

12 ROMO GONZALEZ Stephanie 3 1:31:02

13 ESQUIVEL GARDUNO Berenice 3 6/10 60 0/2 0/2 6/6 4 1 1:05:11

15 MORALES SANCHEZ Laura 3 1/9 11 0/1 0/5 0/2 1/1 2 1 2 1 1:26:34

16 SOSA GARCIA Marlene 3 1 49:22

19 JARAMILLO CASTANON Nashely 3 8/15 53 0/1 3/9 4/4 1/1 1 7 1 1:55:36

25 QUEZADA CHAGOLLA Lucero 3 1/1 100 1/1 1 43:08

31 ROCHA RUBALCAVA Ma De Lourdes 3 4/7 57 4/7 4 1:26:56

33 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Gabriela 3 39:26

53 JARAMILLO AVALOS Abril 3 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 31:54

77 AGUIRRE GALLEGOS Belen 3 3/4 75 3/4 2 4 1 1:19:22

88 SIFUENTES HERNANDEZ Selene 3 10/19 53 4/9 4/8 1/1 1/1 10 21 4 2 1 2:30:08

Bench/Team

51/115 44 16/29 7/25 9/38 14/16 2/3 3/4 26 75 12 0 9 6 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 ROMO GONZALEZ Stephanie 17/71 24 9/31 29 2/7 29 1/8 13 0/3 0 3/16 19 2/6 33

16 SOSA GARCIA Marlene 2/35 6 0/13 0 1/6 17 0/1 0 0/3 0 1/10 10 0/2 0

33 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Gabriela 7/34 21 2/7 29 2/2 100 2/8 25 1/17 6

Totals 26/140 19 11/51 22 5/15 33 1/9 11 2/14 14 5/43 12 2/8 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 16 10 2 1 29 55

Wing Shots 7 9 5 4 25 28

9m Shots 9 14 2 5 8 38 24

7m Shots 14 1 1 N/A 16 88

Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67

Breakthroughs 3 1 4 75

Totals 51 36 10 9 9 115 44

Number of Attacks: 182, Scoring Efficiency: 28%

Played
PR SWE 20 - 41

PR RUS 17 - 37

PR POL 14 - 36
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 DELGADO SOTO A

0/1

1/1 1/1
2-Missed

3 AGUIRRE GALLEGOS I

3/3 1/1

0/2 1/4

1/2 0/1 3/3
1-Missed 4-Post 3-Blocked

5 NAVARRO BRISENO T

0/1

0/1

1/2 1/2 2/2
1-Missed

7 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

1/2

0/1
1-Blocked

11 YEDRA YEDRA V

0/1

1/2 1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

12 ROMO GONZALEZ S 13 ESQUIVEL GARDUNO B

0/1

3/6 3/3

15 MORALES SANCHEZ L

0/1 0/2

0/1 1/1
2-Missed 2-Blocked

16 SOSA GARCIA M 19 JARAMILLO CASTANON

1/1

1/2 0/2

5/5 1/1
2-Missed 2-Post

25 QUEZADA CHAGOLLA L

1/1

31 ROCHA RUBALCAVA M

2/2

1/1

1/1 0/2
1-Post

33 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ 53 JARAMILLO AVALOS A

1-Missed 1-Blocked

77 AGUIRRE GALLEGOS B

0/1 3/3

88 SIFUENTES HERNANDE

1/1 2/2

1/3 0/1

5/7 1/1 0/1
2-Post 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 7/9 2/3

3/12 2/10

19/30 3/7 14/15
10-Missed 9-Post 9-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/13
3/9

3/5

3/4

6/14 6/25

3/12
0/4

7/10
2/3

14/16

6/11
2/2

11/15

6/8

20/284/8

4/9
2/2

8/10
38/44

12/14

1/3 1/12 4/16

4/13 0/2 9/33

4/35 2/4 1/22

12 ROMO GONZALEZ S

0/1 0/2 3/6

3/8 0/1 7/21

2/19 2/2 0/11

16 SOSA GARCIA M

0/5 0/7

0/2 0/1 0/6

2/8 0/1 0/5

33 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ

1/2 1/5 1/3

1/3 2/6

0/8 0/1 1/6

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number PR Preliminary Round
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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